of State Tax 
                                                                                                     (Public Relations), Mumbai. 

Price of Tender Document 

Rs. 10,000/-  (Rupees  Ten Thousand Only) 
(Non Refundable) 

EMD Rs. 15,00,000/- (Rs. Fifteen Lakh only) 

Place of Online Tender https://mahatenders.gov.in 

Tender ID 
 2026_DSTM_1266719_1 

Place of Opening Tender Offers E-01, 1st   Floor,  GST  Bhavan,  Mazgoan,  Mumbai  – 400010. 

Address for Communication 
Dy. commissioner of State Tax (Public Relationss),  E Wing, 1st